FORM NO. – 4 {See Rule 11 (1)} ORDER SHEET

ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL, REGIONAL BENCH, KOLKATA

APPLICATION No. : O. A. No. - 37/2020

Applicant (s)

Ex-Sub Clk (SD) Nabo Kumar Khanra Legal Practitioner for Applicant (s)

Mr. Aniruddha Datta, Ld. Advocate

Respondent (s)

Union of India & Others

Legal Practitioner for Respondent (s)

Mr. Ajay Chaubey, Ld. Advocate

Notes of the Registry			ORDERS OF THE TRIBUNAL		
	Order Ser.	No.:		Dated: 05.05.2022	
		OA 37/2020			
		Issue notice.	Mr. Ajay Chau	abey, learned counsel	
	appearing for the respondents, accepts notice.				
	Counter affidavit filed by the respondents in Court				
	today, on advance notice, is taken on record. Rejoinder, if				
	any, may be filed within eight weeks.				
	List the matter after pleadings are complete.				
	(LT GEN I MEMBER	BOBBY CHERIAN (MATHEWS)	(JUSTICE ANJANA MISHRA) MEMBER (J)	